NUMBER OF COPIES RECEIVED					
	NEW MEXICO	OIL CONSERVA	TION COMIN JION	FORM C-110	
SANTA FF	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO (Rev. 7-60)				
LAND OFFICE					
	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GASES OCC				
PRORATION OFFICE		ORT OIL AND	NATURAL GAS		
GPERATOR	FILE THE ORIGINAL AND	4 COPIES WITH TI	HE APPROBRIATE OF	FICE	
Company of Operator	•		Lease Pi	3 23   Well No.	
Texaco Inc	0		G. L. Erwin "b"	NCT-2 2	
Unit Letter Section J 35	Township Rang 24-S	зе 37-Е	County	a	
Pool North Justis Bli	nehry		Kind of Lease (State, For Federal	ed,Fee)	
If well produces oil or cond	<b>.</b>	Section	Township	Range	
give location of tank	s N	35	24-S	37 <b>-</b> E	
Authorized transporter of oil 🕱 or condensate 🗌				opy of this form is to be sent)	
			1509 West Wall		
The Permian Corporation Mi			, Texas		
	Is Gas Actually Conne	cted? Yes	_ No	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Authorized transporter of casing head g	as or dry gas Date Con-	Address (give ad	ldress to which approved c	opy of this form is to be sent)	
nected					
Vented					
If gas is not being sold, give reasons a	nd also explain its present dispositi	ion:			
To be connected 1	ater				
	REASON(S) FOR FILI	NG (please check p	roper box)		
New Well		Change in Own	ership	. –	
	msporter (check one)	Other (explain )	below)	<u> </u>	
	Dry Gas				
Casing her	ad gas. 🗌 Condensate 🗌				
				· · · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Remarks					
To place well in the	North Justis Blinebry	Poolo			
	•				
The undersigned certifies that the F	ules and Regulations of the Oil	Conservation Comm	ission have been compl	ied with.	
The undersigned certifies that the F Executed t	,	Conservation Comm	nission have been compl , 19_ <b>62</b> .	ied with.	
Executed	this the4 day of			ied with.	
Executed to OIL CONSERVATI	this the4 day of	June			
Executed	this the4 day of	June		ied with. H.N. Wade	
Executed to OIL CONSERVATI	this the4 day of	June By Title		H.N. Wade	
Executed to OIL CONSERVATI	this the4 day of	June By Title	62.	H.N. Wade	
Executed to OIL CONSERVATI	this the4 day of	June By Title Assista	<u>19</u> <u>62</u>	H.N. Wade	
Executed to OIL CONSERVATION Approved by Title	this the4 day of	June By Title Assista Company Texaco	62	H.N. Wade	
Executed to OIL CONSERVATI	this the4 day of	June By Title Company Texaco Address P.O. Bc	62	H.N. Wade	